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SERVICE PART NUMBERS

ECU EPRV PRESSURE

SWITCH

LABEL

SENSOR

CABLE ASSY.

PRESSURE

SWITCH

CABLE ASSY.

EB+

INFO CENTRE

RELAY

EMERGENCY

VALVE

AUXILIARY

CABLE

ASSY.

1. ECU
2S-4S/2M -1M
2. EPRV ASSEMBLY
2M
1M
3. PRESSURE SWITCH
Assembly
4. RELAY EMERGENCY VALVE
Assembly
5. ISO 7638 SOCKET AND CABLE ASSEMBLY
L =12m - PUR
L =16m - PUR
L =18m - PUR
6. ISO 7638 PLUG AND CABLE ASSEMBLY
L =   9m - PUR
L = 12m - PUR
7. ISO 1185 (24N) CABLE ASSEMBLY
L =12m - PUR
L =  6m - PUR
L =16m - PUR
8. AUXILIARY CABLE ASSEMBLY
L =  7m - PUR
L =18m - PUR
9. SENSOR CABLE ASSEMBLY
L =  3m - PUR
L =  2m - PUR
L =  6m - PUR
10. PRESSURE SWITCH CABLE ASSEMBLY
L =10m - PUR
L =  2m - PUR
L = 0.75m - PUR
L =  5m - PUR
11. EB+  INFO CENTRE
L =  6.5m - PUR
12. EB+  PC INTERFACE II KIT
DIAG+ Software
13. LABEL
EB+ Information
14. SENSOR 80-100 TOOTH
Straight - c/w clip
Angled - c/w clip
Retaining clip

TRAILER EB+ COMPONENTS

000 700 273 / 11.02 / Redditch

Innovative Vehicle Technology

11 12 1714EB+

PC INTERFACE II

ISO 7638

SOCKET

CABLE

ASSY.

ISO 7638

PLUG

CABLE

ASSY.
950 800 201

950 800 302
950 800 303

950 800 903

351 033 001

950 800 401
950 800 402
950 800 403

950 800 411
950 800 412

950 800 421
950 800 422
950 800 423

950 800 431
950 800 432

950 800 441
950 800 442
950 800 443

950 800 451
950 800 452
950 800 453
950 800 455

815 001 101

815 001 001

028 5262 09

950 364 506
950 364 503
059 5123 09

ISO 1185

(24N) CABLE

ASSY.

AUSTRIA
Haldex Wien Ges.m.b.H
Tel: INT +43 1865 16 40
Fax: INT +43 1865 16 4027

BELGIUM
Haldex N.V.
Tel: INT + 32 9 363 9000
Fax: INT + 32 9 363 9009

FRANCE
Haldex Europe S.A.
Tel: INT +333 88 68 2200
Fax: INT +333 88 68 2209

GERMANY
Haldex Brake Products G.m.b.H
Tel: INT +49 711 934 9170
Fax: INT +49 711 934 91740

GREAT BRITAIN
Haldex Ltd.
Tel: INT +44 1 325 310 110
Fax: INT +44 1 325 311 834

POLAND
Haldex Sp Zo.o.
Tel: INT +48 34 350 1100
Fax: INT +48 34 350 1111

SPAIN
Haldex Espana, S.A.
Tel: INT +34 9 3573 1030
Fax: INT +34 9 3573 0728

SWEDEN
Haldex Brake Products A.B
Tel: INT +46 418 6000
Fax: INT +46 418 47 6001

ITALY
Haldex Italia Srl.
Tel: INT +39 039 278 2350
Fax: INT +39 039 79 6525

SENSOR

80-100 Tooth


